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Coles
Response Real Estate
Subway
Health Centre Point
Crown Charcoal Chicken
Simone Louise
Sushia
Kellyville Optical
Pearl Nails
Kellyville Village Medical Centre
Wright's Tender Meats 
Costi Seafoods
Pasqualina’s Deli Cafe
Caffe Cherry Beans
Golden Palace
KFC
Gati Thai Restaurant
Neat and Fit Dry Cleaners
Bakers Delight
Kellyville Newspower
Urban Spa
Finnesse Hair
Patrico Jewellers
TSG Tobacco Station
Precise Dental Surgery
MakiMoto Japanese Gourmet

29
30
31
32
33A
33
34
35
36
37
38
K1 
K2
K3
K3A
K4
B
ATM 1
ATM 2
Car Park
Car Park

Hills Kebabs
Zest Patisserie
The Grooming Room
Healthland Remedial Massage
Sharetea
Vacant
The Local Trade Kellyville
National Pharmacies
Nails 4U
Nature’s Fresh 4 Less
The Reject Shop
Donut King
Franky & Co
Flower Merchants
Brow Designers
3G Mobile Repair Centre
mycar Tyre & Auto
rediATM
Commonwealth Bank ATM
Star Car Wash
First Choice Liquor
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